trucutnz
.com
One Fit & Starlock
Oscillating Blades
(page 4 - 5)
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!

2021
TRADE
PRICING*
Stringlines 80m
Pink, Yellow, White
(page 3)
Impact Adapters
1/4" Hex Shank
(page 6)
Bar Clamps
(page 6)
Black Panther
Snips & Shears
(page 8)
Size mm Code TRADE $
2.0 C9QRM020 $5.46+
2.5 C9QRM025 $6.66+
3.0 C9QRM030 $6.80+
3.5 C9QRM035 $7.40+
4.0 C9QRM040 $7.68+
4.5 C9QRM045 $8.20+
5.0 C9QRM050 $9.40+
5.5 C9QRM055 $9.64+
6.0 C9QRM060 $9.84+
6.5 C9QRM065 $11.22+
7.0 C9QRM070 $11.60+
7.5 C9QRM075 $11.92+
Ideal for the widest range of
materials
8x8x PERFORMANCEPERFORMANCE8x PERFORMANCE
Designed to achieve

Holes
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
1 2 3 4 5ALPHA
Competitors
1/4"
Quick
change
New
Size mm Code TRADE $
8.0 C9QRM080 $13.14+
8.5 C9QRM085 $14.96+
9.0 C9QRM090 $15.88+
9.5 C9QRM095 $17.36+
10.0 C9QRM100 $19.82+
10.5 C9QRM105 $20.20+
11.0 C9QRM110 $21.70+
11.5 C9QRM115 $22.40+
12.0 C9QRM120 $22.84+
12.5 C9QRM125 $25.30+
13.0 C9QRM130 $27.08+
23 pc Set SM23HPB $209.00+
2
TOOLS
TOOLS

$41.32+
TRADE
8
• Made from S2 material delivering professional
performance that stands up to rigorous use.
• Extreme Performance in Impact Drivers
Magnetic Nutsetters
Imperial & Metric sizes
Size Code TRADE $
1/4" x 42mm NS1442 $4.78+
1/4" x 65mm NS1465 $7.00+
1/4" x 100mm NS14100 $15.25+
Size Code TRADE $
5/16" x 42mm NS51642 $4.78+
5/16" x 65mm NS51665 $5.80+
5/16" x 100mm NS516100 $11.11+
5/16" x 150mm NS516150 $20.66+
5/16" x 200mm NS516200 $25.42+
5/16" x 300mm NS516300 $31.78+
Size Code TRADE $
7mm x 42mm NS765 $7.00+
8mm x 65mm NS865 $7.63+
10mm x 65mm NS1065 $9.54+

Aluminium Burrs for shaping or forming aluminium,
brass, copper and plastics
Size/Type Code TRADE $
1/4 Cylindrical Burr AL SA-1AL $40.46+
3/8 Cylindrical Burr AL SA-3AL $57.26+
1/2 Cylindrical Burr AL SA-5AL $89.35+
5/8 Cylindrical Burr AL SA-6AL $109.57+
3/4 Cylindrical Burr AL SA-7AL $150.27+
Size/Type Code TRADE $
3/8 Cylindrical Burr AL SB-3AL $61.64+
1/2 Cylindrical Burr AL SB-5AL $98.23+
Size/Type Code TRADE $
1/4 Cylindrical Ballnose Burr AL SC-1AL $44.81+
3/8 Cylindrical Ballnose Burr AL SC-3AL $57.45+
1/2 Cylindrical Ballnose Burr AL SC-5AL $89.35+
5/8 Cylindrical Ballnose Burr AL SC-6AL $136.34+
3/4 Cylindrical Ballnose Burr AL SC-7AL $186.97+
Size/Type Code TRADE $
1/4 Ball Burr AL SD-1AL $45.09+
3/8 Ball Burr AL SD-3AL $50.15+
1/2 Ball Burr AL SD-5AL $72.08+
5/8 Ball Burr AL SD-6AL $130.11+
Size/Type Code TRADE $
1/4 Tree Radius Nose Burr AL SF-1AL $51.24+
3/8 Tree Radius Nose Burr AL SF-3AL $65.93+
1/2 Tree Radius Nose Burr AL SF-5AL $90.58+
5/8 Tree Radius Nose Burr AL SF-6AL $130.19+
Size/Type Code TRADE $
3/8 Oval Burr AL SE-3AL $75.58+
1/2 Oval Burr AL SE-5AL $81.41+
5/8 Oval Burr AL SE-6AL $146.78+
Size/Type Code TRADE $
3/8 Included Angle Burr AL SL-3AL $82.78+
1/2 Included Angle Burr AL SL-4AL $113.94+
5/8 Included Angle Burr AL SL-6AL $182.25+
The Sterling Heavy Duty wall and floor scrapers
are very solid style that suit a large range of applications.
• 3 screws holds blade tightly and prevents slipping
• Comfortable cushion grip handle
• Chisel tooth pattern minimises tool chatter, and reduces
the chip to a granular shape, in most materials
• Rapid removal of soft materials, that would normally
load other cuts
• Made from solid carbide
The Sterling Extension telescopic floor scraper
makes floor scraping a lot easier with its
adjustable length and large blade
• 4 screws in head securely hold
blade in position
Heavy Duty Floor/Wall Scrapers
Telescopic Floor/Wall Scraper
Router
Cutter
Sets
suit air
and electric
die grinders
1/2" Shank
Code: DASET1/2
$69.50+
TRADE
1/4" Shank
Code: DASET1/4
$69.50+
TRADE
1200mm handle
100mm blade
Code: 14-086
$120.39+
TRADE
300mm handle
100mm blade
Code: 14-010
$26.49+
TRADE
450mm handle
100mm blade
Code: 14-030
$34.51+
TRADE
1200mm handle
100mm blade
Code: 14-048
$58.60+
TRADE
handle extends
from 950mm to
1600mm
• Ideal for floor preparation
10
Heavy Duty Bolt Cutters
350, 450, 600, 750, 900, 1050
Wire Rope Cutter
450mm, 600mm, 700mm
Ø mm OAL Code TRADE $
14 600 TDSXZ14600 $257.93+
16 600 TDSXZ16600 $271.50+
18 600 TDSXZ18600 $285.07+
20 600 TDSXZ20600 $298.65+
22 600 TDSXZ22600 $312.23+
24 600 TDSXZ24600 $325.80+
25 600 TDSXZ25600 $339.35+
28 600 TDSXZ28600 $353.00+
30 600 TDSXZ30600 $393.72+
32 600 TDSXZ32600 $434.43+
35 600 TDSXZ35600 $461.58+
SDS MAX
Connects to a
Professional
Vacuum Cleaner
10mm SDS Plus
18mm SDS Max
Fitments
TURBO
SUCTION
PORT
Ideal for all masonry
applications including
hardened concrete.
TUFF DUSTLESS DRILL BITS
enables dust-free drilling while
complying with the common,
stricter standards for health
protection.
Made in
Germany
Ø mm OAL Code TRADE $
8 270 TDSP080270 $96.57+
10 270 TDSP100270 $98.80+
12 320 TDSP120320 $101.05+
14 370 TDSP140370 $123.52+
16 370 TDSP160370 $134.77+
18 370 TDSP180370 $179.73+
20 370 TDSP200370 $224.70+
24 370 TDSP240370 $269.63+
SDS PLUS
900mm
Cutter
Code: BC-0790